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WHITE & CASE LLP

Southeast Financial Center, Suite 4900

200 South Biscayne Blvd.

Miami, Florida 33131

Telephone: (305) 371-2700

Facsimile: (305) 358-5744

Thomas E Lauria, Esq. ( pro hac vice pending)
Raoul G. Cantero, Esq. (pro hac vice pending)

1221 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10020-1095
Telephone: (212) 819-8200
Facsimile: (212) 354-8113

J. Christopher Shore, Esq.
Harrison Denman, Esq.

Julia M. Winters, Esq.

Special Counsel to U.S. Bank N.A.

Docket #0055 Date Filed: 9/16/2020

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK

In re:
WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS, INC., et al.,

Debtors.

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,
CQS (US), LLC,

Appellants,
V.

WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS, INC., et al.,

Appellees.
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AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
STATE OF NEW YORK )
)SS:
COUNTY OF NEW YORK )

I, Ulises Perez Acosta, being duly sworn, depose and say that:

1. Tam a legal assistant employed by White & Case LLP at 1221 Avenue of the
Americas, New York, New York, 10020. I am over the age of twenty-one years and not a party
to the above-captioned proceeding.

2. On September 15, 2020, I caused the following document to be served, on behalf of
U.S. Bank N.A., on those identified on the master service list attached hereto as Exhibit A via
electronic mail:

- Docket Entry 53 - U.S. Bank’s Reply in Support of Motion for (I) a Determination of
Post-Effective Date Jurisdiction or (Il) in the Alternative, a Stay Pending Appeal

Dated: September 16, 2020
New York, New York

Ulises Perez Acosta

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 16™ day of September, 2020, by Ulises Perez Acosta,
who is personally known to me.
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5 ‘J’{v o MAﬂlNA S. DOLGOVA
WANE ’\Notéry/f-’ubllc. State of New York
W ’No. 01D06386984

Y Qualmed in New York County
M3 .- Comimission Expires February 4, 2023
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Exhibit A
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Party

Mail and Email Addresses

Method of Service

Sullivan & Worcester LLP

Attn: Jeffrey R. Gleit and Allison
Weiss

1633 Broadway

New York, NY 10019
jgleit@sullivanlaw.com

aweiss@sullivanlaw.com

Email

Kirkland & Ellis LLP
Kirkland & FEllis International
LLP

Attn: Stephen E. Hessler, Marc
Kieselstein and Evelyn Blacklock
601 Lexington Avenue

New York, NY 10022
shessler@kirkland.com
mkieselstein@kirkland.com

evelyn.blacklock@kirkland.com

Attn: James H.M. Sprayregen, Ross
M. Kwasteniet and Brad Weiland
300 North LaSalle Street

Chicago, Illinois 60654
jsprayregen(@kirkland.com

rkwasteniet@kirkland.com
bweiland@kirkland.com

Attn: C. Harker Rhodes IV

1301 Pennsylvania Avenue NW,
Washington, D.C. 20004
harker.rhodes@kirkland.com

Email

Morrison & Foerster LLP

Attn: Lorenzo Marinuzzi, Todd M.
Goren, Jennifer L. Marines, and
Steven Rappoport

250 West 55th St.

New York, NY 10019
Imarinuzzi@mofo.com
tgoren@mofo.com
jmarines(@mofo.com

srappoport@mofo.com

Email

Ropes & Gray LLP

Attn: Keith H. Wofford, Gregg M.
Galardi

1211 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10036-8704
keith.wofford@ropesgray.com
gregg.galardi@ropesgray.com

Email
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Attn: Matthew L. McGinnis,
Stephen Moeller-Sally, and William
L. Roberts

Prudential Tower

800 Boylston Street

Boston, MA 02199-3600
ssally@ropesgray.com
william.roberts(@ropesgray.com
matthew.mcginnis@ropesgray.com

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Attn: Brian S. Hermann, Aidan Email
Wharton & Garrison LLP Synnott and Samuel E. Lovett
1285 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10019-6064
bhermann@paulweiss.com
asynnott(@paulweiss.com
slovett@paulweiss.com

Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP | Attn: Eli J. Vonnegut and Elliot Email
Moskowitz

450 Lexington Avenue

New York, NY 10017
eli.vonnegut@davispolk.com
elliot. moskowitz@davispolk.com




